The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 24811ST
ST232

T
(TSSOP Package)
ORDER CODES
Type Temperature
Range
Package Comments
ST232CN 0 to 70 oC DIP-16 25 parts per tube / 40 tube per box
ST232BN -40 to 85 oC DIP-16 25 parts per tube / 40 tube per box
ST232CD 0 to 70 oC SO-16 (Tube) 50 parts per tube / 20 tube per box
ST232BD -40 to 85 oC SO-16 (Tube) 50 parts per tube / 20 tube per box
ST232CDR 0 to 70 oC SO-16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST232BDR -40 to 85 oC SO-16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST232CW 0 to 70 oC SO-16 Large (Tube) 49 parts per tube / 25 tube per box
ST232BW -40 to 85 oC SO-16 Large (Tube) 49 parts per tube / 25 tube per box
ST232CWR 0 to 70 oC SO-16 Large (Tape & Reel) 1000 parts per reel
ST232BWR -40 to 85 oC SO-16 Large (Tape & Reel) 1000 parts per reel
ST232CT 0 to 70 oC TSSOP16 (Tube) only for samples
ST232BT -40 to 85 oC TSSOP16 (Tube) only for samples
ST232CTR 0 to 70 oC TSSOP16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST232BTR -40 to 85 oC TSSOP16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
1/11
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN No SYMBOL NAME AND FUNCTION